—_

© © N o A W N

—_
—_ O

Position

Controller Division Manager
Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Internal Auditor
Senior Internal Auditor
Internal Auditor I
Senior Internal Auditor
Internal Auditor I
Internal Auditor I
Internal Auditor I

Internal Auditor Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit
Audit

$162,525
$132,375
$125,143
$122,995
$102,360
$86,551
$69,374
$34,885
$17,627
$16,729
$13,305



