	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Controller Division Manager		San Mateo County	Audit	\$162,525
2.	Senior Internal Auditor		San Mateo County	Audit	\$132,375
3.	Senior Internal Auditor		San Mateo County	Audit	\$125,143
4.	Senior Internal Auditor		San Mateo County	Audit	\$122,995
5.	Senior Internal Auditor		San Mateo County	Audit	\$102,360
6.	Internal Auditor II		San Mateo County	Audit	\$86,551
7.	Senior Internal Auditor		San Mateo County	Audit	\$69,374
8.	Internal Auditor II		San Mateo County	Audit	\$34,885
9.	Internal Auditor II		San Mateo County	Audit	\$17,627
10.	Internal Auditor II		San Mateo County	Audit	\$16,729
11.	Internal Auditor II		San Mateo County	Audit	\$13,305